GO THE DISTANCE Cycle Challenge - Total Distance

Postion College Name Distance (Miles)
1 Lincoln College Gone The Distance
2 Loughborough College Gone The Distance
3 Wiltshire College Gone The Distance
4 East Norfolk Gone The Distance
5 Bridgwater & Taunton College Gone The Distance
6 Coleg Cambria Gone The Distance
7 Chichester College Gone The Distance
8 Loreto College Gone The Distance
9 Sandwell College Gone The Distance
10 Wakefield College Gone The Distance
11 East Durham 3130
12 Nelson College Group 2793
13 Runshaw College 2670
14 Weymouth College 2459
15 Oldham College 2445
16 Nottingham College 2421
17 Middlesbrough College 2323

18 Weston College 2209



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Birmingham Met College
Petroc College

Blackburn College

AoC Staff

New College Stamford
Royal National College for the Blind
Scarborough Sixth Form
Wirral Met College
Chesterfield College
Priestley College

CSC Doncaster

Ashton Sixth Form College
Kingston College

Leeds College of Building
SGS College

Preston's College

Dudley College

Askham Bryan

Varndean College

Truro & Penwith College
Merrist Wood College
Winstanley College

Selby College
Northumberland College
Hartlepool 6th Form
Hertford Regional College
Huddersfieled New College
Sunderland College

St John Rigby College
Bexhill College

Christ the King Sixth Form College
Shrewsbury Colleges Group
East Riding College

2201
2035
2019
1804
1785
1732
1631
1618
1546
1530
1501
1401
1261
1247
1189
1149
1131
1032
900
887
859
540
531
450
445
364
364
231
183
160
95
86
81



52

Cirencester College

51






