

18

Cycle Challenge - Total Distance

2209

Postion	College Name	Distance (Miles)
1	Lincoln College	Gone The Distance
2	Loughborough College	Gone The Distance
3	Wiltshire College	Gone The Distance
4	East Norfolk	Gone The Distance
5 Bridgwater & Taunton College		Gone The Distance
6	Coleg Cambria	Gone The Distance
7	Chichester College	Gone The Distance
8	Loreto College	Gone The Distance
9	Sandwell College	Gone The Distance
10	Wakefield College	Gone The Distance
11	East Durham	3130
12	Nelson College Group	2793
13	Runshaw College	2670
14	Weymouth College	2459
15	Oldham College	2445
16	Nottingham College	2421
17	Middlesbrough College	2323

Weston College

19	Birmingham Met College	2201
20	Petroc College	2035
21	Blackburn College	2019
22	AoC Staff	1804
23	New College Stamford	1785
24	Royal National College for the Blind	1732
25	Scarborough Sixth Form	1631
26	Wirral Met College	1618
27	Chesterfield College	1546
28	Priestley College	1530
29	CSC Doncaster	1501
30	Ashton Sixth Form College	1401
31	Kingston College	1261
32	Leeds College of Building	1247
33	SGS College	1189
34	Preston's College	1149
35	Dudley College	1131
36	Askham Bryan	1032
37	Varndean College	900
38	Truro & Penwith College	887
39	Merrist Wood College	859
40	Winstanley College	540
41	Selby College	531
42	Northumberland College	450
43	Hartlepool 6th Form	445
44	Hertford Regional College	364
45	Huddersfieled New College	364
46	Sunderland College	231
47	St John Rigby College	183
48	Bexhill College	160
49	Christ the King Sixth Form College	95
50	Shrewsbury Colleges Group	86
51	East Riding College	81